
LOT 5 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1189-1043, WD 1191-2293, WD 1

OQUINN SHARON PATTON
370 NW HIGH POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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78,434

380,852
HX HB WX 56,411

324,441
459,286

0

463,224

1358/0478 4/17/2018 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN J & ANDRA P HIG

SHARON PATTON OQUIN

1345/2254 10/09/2017 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOE A & BARBARA R ROY

EDWIN J & ANDRA P H
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000043619 Storage Building 50,000 01/31/2022

38331 SFR 1,215 07/09/2019

2021HX Base Yr

370 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,797 125.6948 140.78 393,762 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2355

BAS 2,355 100 2,355 311,645

FGR 483 55 266 35,200

FOP 48 30 14 1,853

FOP 153 30 46 6,087

FOP 388 30 116 15,350

3,427 2,797 370,136

BAS= W11 FOP= W8 S6 E8 N6$ S6 W8 FGR= N6 W21 S23 E21 N17$ S17
W33 S15 FOP=  W3 S17 E9 N17 W6$ E6 S17 W6 S15 E23 S2 E6 N2
E13 FOP=  E10 N32 W14 S17 E4 S15$ N15 W4 N17 E14 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 27,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,650.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,950

34,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


